	[image: c:\users\Kyuubi\Downloads\NAMRIA Logo.png]
	BAR CHECK

	
	NAMRIA-HNC-Form01 Rev01                                                                                                                                                                                 



	FPI Number
	
	Location
	

	Project
	
	Platform
	



	Unit
	Sound Velocity Profiler
	Multibeam Echosounder
	Surface Sound Velocity Sensor

	Brand
	
	
	

	Model
	
	
	

	Serial No
	
	
	

	
	Date of Last Calibration by Manufacturer
	MM/DD/YYYY
	Power Level
	dB
	Sensor Draft
	dB

	
	
	
	Pulse Length
	ms
	SV at Sensor Draft
	m/s

	
	
	
	Ping Rate
	Hz
	Ping Rate
	Hz



	Initial Sound Velocity
	1,500 m/s (set at echosounder to measure final draft)

	Measured Draft
From draft making
	m
	Final Draft
	m

	Draft Tolerance
depth accuracy from echosounder specification
	m
	Final Draft SV
	m/s

	SVP File Name
	

	Bar Depth (m)
	Echosounder Center Beam
Depth Reading (m)
Allowable tolerance = +/- 0.10 m
	Sound Velocity Value (SV Profiler)

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	

	7
	
	

	8
	
	

	9
	
	

	10
	
	

	Notes




	Recommendations
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	Prepared by:
	

	

	Survey Officer
	MM/DD/YYYY

	
	Name
	Signature
	Designation
	Date

	Checked by:
	
	

	CSO / CFST
	MM/DD/YYYY

	
	Name
	Signature
	Designation
	Date
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